Financing

8. Bid bond

1 i
i

Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by afirst-rate banking
establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of finance and whose list is found in document No,
/c/A Anx amount of Five Hundred and Forty Thousand Five Hundred and Forty(540 540) FCFA and valid for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of bids.

9. Consultation of tender file:

consulted during working hours at the service of public contracts'oJ :NDOFi
COUNCIL, Tel; 67'?T11230/6701519i7 as soon as this notice is published.